Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 1
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-AABG01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 13mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 108
Z-MP-AABG02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 25mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 115
Z-MP-AABG03700 Grav Filt 0.8µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 139
Z-MP-AABG04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 47mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 164
Z-MP-AABP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 25mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 107
Z-MP-AABP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 47mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 150
Z-MP-AAWG01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 13mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 76
Z-MP-AAWG02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 25mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 86
Z-MP-AAWG03700 Grav Filt 0.8µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 133
Z-MP-AAWG04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 47mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 111
Z-MP-AAWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 67
Z-MP-AAWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 76
Z-MP-AAWP03700 Grav Filt 0.8µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm wh 100/Pk 100 99
Z-MP-AAWP037P0 MF Monitor Refills 0.8µm MCE w/ thk pad 37mm wh 100/Pk 100 96
Z-MP-AAWP037PM MF Matched-Wt Prs 0.8µm MCE w/ thk pad 37mm wh 50/Pk 50 380
Z-MP-AAWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 103
Z-MP-AAWP0470M MF Matched-Wt Prs 0.8µm MCE 47mm wh 50/Pk 50 415
Z-MP-AAWP09000 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 90mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 251
Z-MP-AAWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 0.8µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 249
Z-MP-AG4502550 Silver membrane 0.45µm 25mm 50/Pk 50 398
Z-MP-AG8003750 Silver membrane 0.8µm 37mm 50/Pk 50 713
Z-MP-AN0602500 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 0.6µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 60
Z-MP-AN0604700 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 0.6µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 94
Z-MP-AN1202500 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 1.2µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 60
Z-MP-AN1204700 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 1.2µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 93
Z-MP-AN1H02500 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 10µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 58
Z-MP-AN1H04700 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 10µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 107
Z-MP-AN2502500 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 2.5µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 57
Z-MP-AN2504700 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 2.5µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 93
Z-MP-AN3H02500 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 30µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 61
Z-MP-AN3H04700 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 30µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 100
Z-MP-AN5002500 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 5.0µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 63
Z-MP-AN5004700 PP prefer disc hydrophobic 5.0µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 104
Z-MP-AP1001300 Absorbent pad disc 13mm 100/Pk 100 24
Z-MP-AP1002500 Absorbent pad disc 25mm 100/Pk 100 29
Z-MP-AP1003700 Absorbent pad disc 37mm 100/Pk 100 32
Z-MP-AP1004700 Absorbent pad disc 47mm 100/Pk 100 36
Z-MP-AP1502500 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 25mm 100/Pk 100 41
Z-MP-AP1504200 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 42mm 100/Pk 100 43
Z-MP-AP1504700 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 47mm 100/Pk 100 52
Z-MP-AP1507500 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 75mm 100/Pk 100 70
Z-MP-AP1509000 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 90mm 100/Pk 100 97
Z-MP-AP1512450 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 124mm 50/Pk 50 105
Z-MP-AP1514250 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP15 142mm 50/Pk 50 123
Z-MP-AP2001000 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 10mm 100/Pk 100 26
Z-MP-AP2001300 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 13mm 100/Pk 100 27
Z-MP-AP2002500 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 25mm 100/Pk 100 28
Z-MP-AP2004200 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 42mm 100/Pk 100 41
Z-MP-AP2004700 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 47mm 100/Pk 100 44
Z-MP-AP2005500 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 55mm 100/Pk 100 50
Z-MP-AP2007500 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 75mm 100/Pk 100 60
Z-MP-AP2009000 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 90mm 100/Pk 100 69
Z-MP-AP2012450 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 124mm 50/Pk 50 92
Z-MP-AP2014250 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP20 142mm 50/Pk 50 109
Z-MP-AP2501000 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 10mm 100/Pk 100 26
Z-MP-AP2501300 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 13mm 100/Pk 100 28
Z-MP-AP2502200 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 22mm 100/Pk 100 29
Z-MP-AP2502500 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 25mm 100/Pk 100 30
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 2
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-AP2504200 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 42mm 100/Pk 100 42
Z-MP-AP2504700 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 47mm 100/Pk 100 44
Z-MP-AP2509000 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 90mm 100/Pk 100 74
Z-MP-AP2512450 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 124mm 50/Pk 50 94
Z-MP-AP2514250 Glass fiber disc w/ binder AP25 142mm 50/Pk 50 111
Z-MP-AP30034P0 Thick Absorbent Pad 100 33
Z-MP-AP3212450 Woven mesh spacer disc Dacron 124mm 50/Pk 50 124
Z-MP-AP4001000 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 10mm 100/Pk 100 28
Z-MP-AP4002405 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 24mm 500/Pk 500 109
Z-MP-AP4002500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 25mm 100/Pk 100 35
Z-MP-AP4003705 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 37mm 500/Pk 500 129
Z-MP-AP4004200 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 42,5mm 100/Pk 100 41
Z-MP-AP4004700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 47mm 100/Pk 100 41
Z-MP-AP4004705 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 47mm 500/Pk 500 166
Z-MP-AP4007000 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 70mm 100/Pk 100 58
Z-MP-AP4009000 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 90mm 100/Pk 100 70
Z-MP-AP4014250 Glass fiber disc w/o binder AP40 142mm 50/Pk 50 107
Z-MP-APFA02100 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFA 21mm 100/Pk 100 25
Z-MP-APFA02500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFA 25mm 100/Pk 100 29
Z-MP-APFA04700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFA 47mm 100/Pk 100 39
Z-MP-APFA05500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFA 55mm 50/Pk 100 42
Z-MP-APFA09050 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFA 90mm 50/Pk 50 36
Z-MP-APFB02500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFB 25mm 100/Pk 100 53
Z-MP-APFB03700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFB 37mm 100/Pk 100 64
Z-MP-APFB04700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFB 47mm 100/Pk 100 72
Z-MP-APFB09050 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFB 90mm 50/Pk 50 59
Z-MP-APFC02500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFC 25mm 100/Pk 100 51
Z-MP-APFC04700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFC 47mm 100/Pk 100 69
Z-MP-APFC09050 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFC 90mm 50/Pk 50 59
Z-MP-APFD02500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFD 25mm 100/Pk 100 28
Z-MP-APFD04700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFD 47mm 100/Pk 100 41
Z-MP-APFD09050 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFD 90mm 50/Pk 50 36
Z-MP-APFF02500 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFF 25mm 100/Pk 100 77
Z-MP-APFF04700 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFF 47mm 100/Pk 100 131
Z-MP-APFF09050 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFF 90mm 50/Pk 50 91
Z-MP-APFF14250 Glass fiber disc w/o binder APFF 142mm 50/Pk 50 265
Z-MP-AQFA03700 Quartz fiber disc w/o binder AQFA 37mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-AQFA04700 Quartz fiber disc w/o binder AQFA 47mm 100/Pk 100 108
Z-MP-AQFA09050 Quartz fiber disc w/o binder AQFA 90mm 50/Pk 50 125
Z-MP-ATTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.8µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 86
Z-MP-ATTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.8µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 128
Z-MP-ATTP03700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.8µm 37mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 145
Z-MP-ATTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.8µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 162
Z-MP-ATTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 0.8µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 330
Z-MP-DAWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.65µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 67
Z-MP-DAWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.65µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 76
Z-MP-DAWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.65µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 105
Z-MP-DAWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 0.65µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 81
Z-MP-DAWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 0.65µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 259
Z-MP-DTTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.6µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 86
Z-MP-DTTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.6µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-DTTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.6µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 161
Z-MP-DTTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 0.6µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 353
Z-MP-DVPP01300 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.65µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 71
Z-MP-DVPP02500 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.65µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 88
Z-MP-DVPP04700 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.65µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 122
Z-MP-DVPP09050 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.65µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 225
Z-MP-DVPP14250 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.65µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 285
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 3
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-FALP01300 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 1.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 165
Z-MP-FALP02500 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 1.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 218
Z-MP-FALP03700 Fluoropore disc phobic 1.0µm 37mm wh pln w/pads 100/Pk 100 293
Z-MP-FALP04700 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 1.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 277
Z-MP-FALP09050 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 1.0µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 429
Z-MP-FALP14250 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 1.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 529
Z-MP-FGLP01300 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.22µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 176
Z-MP-FGLP02500 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.22µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 223
Z-MP-FGLP04700 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.22µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 283
Z-MP-FGLP09050 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.22µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 412
Z-MP-FGLP14250 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.22µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 749
Z-MP-FHLC01300 LCR disc PTFE philic 0.5µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 170
Z-MP-FHLC02500 LCR disc PTFE philic 0.5µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 259
Z-MP-FHLC04700 LCR disc PTFE philic 0.5µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 324
Z-MP-FHLP01300 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.5µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 162
Z-MP-FHLP02500 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.5µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 223
Z-MP-FHLP03700 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.5µm 37mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 295
Z-MP-FHLP04700 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.5µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 297
Z-MP-FHLP09050 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.5µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 452
Z-MP-FHLP14250 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 0.5µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 561
Z-MP-FHUP04700 Fluoropore disc PTFE unlaminat. 0.45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 387
Z-MP-FMLB04700 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 3.0µm 47mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 479
Z-MP-FSLW02500 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 3.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 248
Z-MP-FSLW04700 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 3.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 308
Z-MP-FSLW09025 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 3.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 326
Z-MP-FSLW14200 Fluoropore disc PTFE phobic 3.0µm 142mm wh pln 10/Pk 10 211
Z-MP-FW00050RJ MilliWrap 5cm x 10m 1/Pk 1 107
Z-MP-FW00100RJ MilliWrap 10cm x 10m 1/Pk 1 193
Z-MP-GNWP02500 Nylon disc Hydrophilic 0.20µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 88
Z-MP-GNWP04700 Nylon disc Hydrophilic 0.20µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 110
Z-MP-GPWP01300 Millipore Express PLUS disc PES philic 0.22µm 13mm 100/Pk 100 76
Z-MP-GPWP02500 Millipore Express PLUS disc PES philic 0.22µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 89
Z-MP-GPWP04700 Millipore Express PLUS disc PES philic 0.22µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 131
Z-MP-GPWP09050 Millipore Express PLUS disc PES philic 0.22µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 189
Z-MP-GPWP14250 Millipore Express PLUS disc PES philic 0.22µm 142mm 50/Pk 50 303
Z-MP-GSTF01300 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 0.22µm 13mm 100/Pk 100 70
Z-MP-GSTF02500 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 0.22µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 78
Z-MP-GSTF04700 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 0.22µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 112
Z-MP-GSTF09000 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 0.22µm 90mm 100/Pk 100 335
Z-MP-GSTF10050 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 0.22µm 100mm 50/Pk 50 193
Z-MP-GSTF14250 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 0.22µm 142mm 50/Pk 50 271
Z-MP-GSWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.22µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 67
Z-MP-GSWP02400 MF disc MCE philic 0.22µm 24mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 70
Z-MP-GSWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.22µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 76
Z-MP-GSWP03700 Grav Filt 0.22µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm wh 100/Pk 100 113
Z-MP-GSWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.22µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 105
Z-MP-GSWP09000 MF disc MCE philic 0.22µm 90mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 277
Z-MP-GSWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 0.22µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 254
Z-MP-GTBP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 13mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 84
Z-MP-GTBP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 25mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 194
Z-MP-GTBP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 47mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 292
Z-MP-GTTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 83
Z-MP-GTTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 128
Z-MP-GTTP03700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 37mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-GTTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 160
Z-MP-GTTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 0.22µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 327
Z-MP-GVHP01300 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.22µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 105
Z-MP-GVHP02500 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.22µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 129
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 4
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-GVHP04700 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.22µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 205
Z-MP-GVHP09050 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.22µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 243
Z-MP-GVHP14250 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.22µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 380
Z-MP-GVWP01300 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.22µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 72
Z-MP-GVWP02500 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.22µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 89
Z-MP-GVWP04700 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.22µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 126
Z-MP-GVWP09050 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.22µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 225
Z-MP-GVWP10050 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.22µm 100mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 232
Z-MP-GVWP14250 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.22µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 301
Z-MP-HABG01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 13mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 114
Z-MP-HABG02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 25mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 129
Z-MP-HABG04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 47mm blk grd 100/Pk 100 163
Z-MP-HABP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 25mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 114
Z-MP-HABP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 47mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 138
Z-MP-HATF01300 Immobilon-NC Triton free MCE 0.45µm 13mm disc 100/Pk 100 67
Z-MP-HATF02500 Immobilon-NC Triton free MCE 0.45µm 25mm disc 100/Pk 100 77
Z-MP-HATF04700 Immobilon-NC Triton free MCE 0.45µm 47mm disc 100/Pk 100 118
Z-MP-HATF09025 Immobilon-NC Triton free MCE 0.45µm 90mm disc 25/Pk 25 87
Z-MP-HATF14250 Immobilon-NC Triton free MCE 0.45µm 142mm disc 50/Pk 50 251
Z-MP-HAWG01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 13mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 80
Z-MP-HAWG02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 25mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 87
Z-MP-HAWG03700 Grav Filt 0.45µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-HAWG04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 47mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 118
Z-MP-HAWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 65
Z-MP-HAWP02400 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 24mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 66
Z-MP-HAWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 70
Z-MP-HAWP03700 Grav Filt 0.45µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm wh 100/Pk 100 118
Z-MP-HAWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 102
Z-MP-HAWP0470M MF Matched-Wt Prs 0.45µm MCE 47mm wh 50/Pk 50 421
Z-MP-HAWP09000 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 90mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 286
Z-MP-HAWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 0.45µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 249
Z-MP-HNWP02500 Nylon disc Hydrophilic 0.45µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 83
Z-MP-HNWP04700 Nylon disc Hydrophilic 0.45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 119
Z-MP-HTBP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 13mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 84
Z-MP-HTBP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 25mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 155
Z-MP-HTBP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 47mm blk pln 100/Pk 100 359
Z-MP-HTTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 86
Z-MP-HTTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 152
Z-MP-HTTP03700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 37mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 130
Z-MP-HTTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 163
Z-MP-HTTP09030 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 90mm wh pln 30/Pk 30 124
Z-MP-HTTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 0.4µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 318
Z-MP-HVHP01300 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.45µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 108
Z-MP-HVHP02500 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.45µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 130
Z-MP-HVHP04700 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 206
Z-MP-HVHP09050 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.45µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 235
Z-MP-HVHP14250 Durapore disc PVDF phobic 0.45µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 385
Z-MP-HVLP01300 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.45µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 72
Z-MP-HVLP02500 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.45µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 89
Z-MP-HVLP04700 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 126
Z-MP-HVLP09050 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.45µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 226
Z-MP-HVLP10050 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.45µm 100mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 239
Z-MP-HVLP14250 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.45µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 296
Z-MP-JAWP01300 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 1.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-JAWP02500 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 1.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 180
Z-MP-JAWP04700 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 1.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 240
Z-MP-JAWP09025 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 1.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 199
Z-MP-JAWP14225 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 1.0µm 142mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 271
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 5
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-JCWP01300 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 10µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-JCWP02500 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 10µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 180
Z-MP-JCWP04700 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 10µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 190
Z-MP-JCWP09025 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 10µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 199
Z-MP-JCWP14225 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 10µm 142mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 271
Z-MP-JGWP01300 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.2µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-JGWP02500 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.2µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 180
Z-MP-JGWP04700 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.2µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 240
Z-MP-JGWP09025 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.2µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 199
Z-MP-JGWP14225 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.2µm 142mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 271
Z-MP-JHWP01300 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.45µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-JHWP02500 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.45µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 180
Z-MP-JHWP04700 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 240
Z-MP-JHWP09025 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.45µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 199
Z-MP-JHWP14225 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.45µm 142mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 271
Z-MP-JMWP01300 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 5.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-JMWP02500 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 5.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 180
Z-MP-JMWP04700 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 240
Z-MP-JMWP09025 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 5.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 199
Z-MP-JMWP14225 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 5.0µm 142mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 271
Z-MP-JVWP01300 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.1µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-JVWP02500 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.1µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 180
Z-MP-JVWP04700 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.1µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 240
Z-MP-JVWP09025 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.1µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 199
Z-MP-JVWP14225 Omnipore disc PTFE philic 0.1µm 142mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 271
Z-MP-LCWG02500 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 25mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 241
Z-MP-LCWG04700 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 47mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 340
Z-MP-LCWP01300 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 173
Z-MP-LCWP02500 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 194
Z-MP-LCWP04700 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 308
Z-MP-LCWP09025 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 248
Z-MP-LCWP14250 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 10µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 711
Z-MP-LSWG02500 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 25mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 200
Z-MP-LSWG04700 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 47mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 332
Z-MP-LSWP01300 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 173
Z-MP-LSWP02500 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 194
Z-MP-LSWP03700 Mitex Monitor Refills PTFE 5.0µm w/ thn pad 37mm 100/Pk 100 309
Z-MP-LSWP04700 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 315
Z-MP-LSWP09025 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 251
Z-MP-LSWP14250 Mitex disc PTFE hydrophobic 5.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 655
Z-MP-NY1100010 Nylon net filter roll Hydrophilic 11µm 30cmx3m 1/Pk 1 360
Z-MP-NY1102500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 11µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY1104700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 11µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 104
Z-MP-NY1109000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 11µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY1H00010 Nylon net filter roll Hydrophilic 100µm 30cmx3m 1/Pk 1 345
Z-MP-NY1H02500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 100µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 77
Z-MP-NY1H04700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 100µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY1H09000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 100µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY2000010 Nylon net filter roll Hydrophilic 20µm 30cmx3m 1/Pk 1 342
Z-MP-NY2002500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 20µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 77
Z-MP-NY2004700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 20µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY2009000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 20µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 206
Z-MP-NY2H02500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 120µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY2H04700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 120µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY2H09000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 120µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY3000010 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 30µm roll 1/Pk 1 333
Z-MP-NY3002500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 30µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY3004700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 30µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 6
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-NY3009000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 30µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY4100010 Nylon net filter roll Hydrophilic 41µm 30cmx3m 1/Pk 1 333
Z-MP-NY4102500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 41µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY4104700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 41µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 105
Z-MP-NY4109000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 41µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY4H00010 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 140µm roll 1/Pk 1 360
Z-MP-NY4H02500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 140µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY4H04700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 140µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 93
Z-MP-NY4H09000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 140µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 174
Z-MP-NY6000010 Nylon net filter roll Hydrophilic 60µm 30cmx3m 1/Pk 1 327
Z-MP-NY6002500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 60µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 77
Z-MP-NY6004700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 60µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY6009000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 60µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY6H00010 Nylon net filter roll Hydrophilic 160µm 30cmx3m 1/Pk 1 393
Z-MP-NY6H02500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 160µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY6H04700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 160µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY6H09000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 160µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY8000010 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 80µm roll 1/Pk 1 343
Z-MP-NY8002500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 80µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY8004700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 80µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY8009000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 80µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-NY8H02500 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 180µm 25mm 100/Pk 100 79
Z-MP-NY8H04700 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 180µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 95
Z-MP-NY8H09000 Nylon net filter disc Hydrophilic 180µm 90mm 50/Pk 50 185
Z-MP-PHWP02500 MF disc MCE 0.3µm philic 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 163
Z-MP-PHWP04700 MF disc MCE 0.3µm philic 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 186
Z-MP-PHWP09025 MF disc MCE 0.3µm philic 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 144
Z-MP-PHWP14250 MF disc MCE 0.3µm philic 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 336
Z-MP-PP2502500 PP net filter disc 25µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 83
Z-MP-PP2504700 PP net filter disc 25µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 113
Z-MP-PP2514250 PP net filter disc 25µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 316
Z-MP-PP4502500 PP net filter disc 45µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 85
Z-MP-PP4504700 PP net filter disc 45µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 109
Z-MP-PP4509030 PP net filter disc 45µm 90mm wh pln 30/Pk 30 124
Z-MP-PP8002500 PP net filter disc 80µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 83
Z-MP-PP8004700 PP net filter disc 80µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 109
Z-MP-PP8009030 PP net filter disc 80µm 90mm wh pln 30/Pk 30 94
Z-MP-PVC082500 PVC membrane disc 0.8µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 194
Z-MP-PVC083700 PVC membrane disc 0.8µm 37mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 337
Z-MP-PVC084700 PVC membrane disc 0.8µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 352
Z-MP-PVC502500 PVC membrane disc 5.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 268
Z-MP-PVC503700 PVC membrane disc 5.0µm 37mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 363
Z-MP-PVC504700 PVC membrane disc 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 352
Z-MP-RATF04700 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 1.2µm 47mm 100/Pk 100 212
Z-MP-RATF14250 MF disc MCE Triton free philic 1.2µm 142mm 50/Pk 50 366
Z-MP-RAWG02500 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 25mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 100
Z-MP-RAWG0250C MF disc MCE asbestos monitoring 1.2µm 25mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 104
Z-MP-RAWG04700 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 47mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 116
Z-MP-RAWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 65
Z-MP-RAWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 76
Z-MP-RAWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 104
Z-MP-RAWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 93
Z-MP-RAWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 1.2µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 252
Z-MP-RTTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 1.2µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 87
Z-MP-RTTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 1.2µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 128
Z-MP-RTTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 1.2µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 182
Z-MP-RTTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 1.2µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 331
Z-MP-RW0304700 Reinforced disc MCE 0.2µm polyester web 47mm 100/Pk 100 52
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 7
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-RW0309000 Reinforced disc MCE 0.2µm polyester web 90mm 100/Pk 100 97
Z-MP-RW0314250 Reinforced disc MCE 0.5µm cellulose web 142mm 100/Pk 50 126
Z-MP-RW0604700 Reinforced disc MCE 0.5µm cellulose web 47mm 100/Pk 100 52
Z-MP-RW0609000 Reinforced disc MCE 0.5µm cellulose web 90mm 100/Pk 100 111
Z-MP-RW0614250 Reinforced disc MCE 0.5µm cellulose web 142mm 50/Pk 50 130
Z-MP-RW1904700 Reinforced disc MCE 1.2µm cellulose web 47mm 100/Pk 100 54
Z-MP-RW1914250 Reinforced disc MCE 1.2µm cellulose web 142mm 50/Pk 50 116
Z-MP-SCWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 8.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 64
Z-MP-SCWP0190R MF disc MCE for cytology 8.0µm 1.9cmx4.2cm 100/Pk 100 122
Z-MP-SCWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 8.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 77
Z-MP-SCWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 8.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 107
Z-MP-SCWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 8.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 91
Z-MP-SCWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 8.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 253
Z-MP-SMEP0470W 6mm-phobic Edge Membrane 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 349
Z-MP-SMWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 5.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 66
Z-MP-SMWP02400 MF disc MCE philic 5.0µm 24mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 71
Z-MP-SMWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 5.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 78
Z-MP-SMWP03700 Grav Filt 5.0µm MCE w/ thn pad 37mm wh 100/Pk 100 119
Z-MP-SMWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 106
Z-MP-SMWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 5.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 86
Z-MP-SMWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 5.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 254
Z-MP-SSWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 3.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 67
Z-MP-SSWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 3.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 78
Z-MP-SSWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 3.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 108
Z-MP-SSWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 3.0µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 88
Z-MP-SSWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 3.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 249
Z-MP-SVLP01300 Durapore disc PVDF philic 5.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 71
Z-MP-SVLP02500 Durapore disc PVDF philic 5.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 89
Z-MP-SVLP04700 Durapore disc PVDF philic 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-SVWG04700 Durapore disc PVDF philic 5.0µm 47mm wh grd 100/Pk 100 152
Z-MP-TCTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 10µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 151
Z-MP-TCTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 10µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 228
Z-MP-TCTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 10µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 248
Z-MP-TCTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 10µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 411
Z-MP-TETP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 8.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 91
Z-MP-TETP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 8.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 128
Z-MP-TETP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 8.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 188
Z-MP-TETP09030 Isopore disc PC philic 8.0µm 90mm wh pln 30/Pk 30 279
Z-MP-TETP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 8.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 383
Z-MP-TKTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 12µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 146
Z-MP-TKTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 12µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 153
Z-MP-TKTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 12µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 274
Z-MP-TMTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 5.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 88
Z-MP-TMTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 5.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 124
Z-MP-TMTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 5.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 179
Z-MP-TMTP09030 Isopore disc PC philic 5.0µm 90mm wh pln 30/Pk 30 163
Z-MP-TMTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 5.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 328
Z-MP-TSTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 3.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 87
Z-MP-TSTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 3.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-TSTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 3.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 159
Z-MP-TSTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 3.0µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 331
Z-MP-TTTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 2.0µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 86
Z-MP-TTTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 2.0µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 128
Z-MP-TTTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 2.0µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 158
Z-MP-TTTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 2.0µm 142mm wh pln 100/Pk 50 329
Z-MP-VCTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.1µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 252
Z-MP-VCTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.1µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 196
Z-MP-VCTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.1µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 321
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 8
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-VCTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 0.1µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 542
Z-MP-VCWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.1µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 145
Z-MP-VCWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.1µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 195
Z-MP-VCWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.1µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 235
Z-MP-VCWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 0.1µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 171
Z-MP-VCWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 0.1µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 376
Z-MP-VMTP01300 Isopore disc PC philic 0.05µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 249
Z-MP-VMTP02500 Isopore disc PC philic 0.05µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 216
Z-MP-VMTP04700 Isopore disc PC philic 0.05µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 319
Z-MP-VMTP09030 Isopore disc PC philic 0.05µm 90mm wh pln 100/Pk 30 330
Z-MP-VMTP14250 Isopore disc PC philic 0.05µm 142mm wh pln 100/Pk 50 710
Z-MP-VMWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.05µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 145
Z-MP-VMWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.05µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 184
Z-MP-VMWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.05µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 243
Z-MP-VMWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 0.05µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 207
Z-MP-VSWP01300 MF disc MCE philic 0.025µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 144
Z-MP-VSWP02500 MF disc MCE philic 0.025µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 184
Z-MP-VSWP04700 MF disc MCE philic 0.025µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 236
Z-MP-VSWP09025 MF disc MCE philic 0.025µm 90mm wh pln 25/Pk 25 206
Z-MP-VSWP14250 MF disc MCE philic 0.025µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 375
Z-MP-VVHP04700 Durapore disc PVDF hydrophobic 0.1µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 168
Z-MP-VVLP01300 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.1µm 13mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 71
Z-MP-VVLP02500 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.1µm 25mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 86
Z-MP-VVLP04700 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.1µm 47mm wh pln 100/Pk 100 122
Z-MP-VVLP09050 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.1µm 90mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 217
Z-MP-VVLP14250 Durapore disc PVDF philic 0.1µm 142mm wh pln 50/Pk 50 272
Z-MP-ASTM03701 ASTM color standards 1/Pk 1 109
Z-MP-GWSC04501 Sampling Capsule for metals analysis 0.45µm 1/Pk 1 30
Z-MP-GWSC04510 Sampling Capsule for metals analysis 0.45µm 10/Pk 10 254
Z-MP-GWSC04550 Sampling Capsule for metals analysis 0.45µm 50/Pk 50 1114
Z-MP-GWSC10001 Sampling Capsule for metals analysis 1.0µm 1/Pk 1 29
Z-MP-GWSC10010 Sampling Capsule for metals analysis 1.0µm 10/Pk 10 244
Z-MP-GWSC50001 Sampling Capsule for metals analysis 5.0µm 1/Pk 1 29
Z-MP-M000025A0 Aerosol Analysis Monitor case 25mm 50/Pk 50 282
Z-MP-M00003700 Empty monitor case w/o ring 50/Pk 50 151
Z-MP-M000037A0 Empty 37mm monitor cass w/ ring&plugs 50/Pk 50 216
Z-MP-M000037P0 Fluid Contam Analysis Monitor Hsg. empty 37mm 50/Pk 50 161
Z-MP-MAWP025A0 Aerosol Monitor PS 25mm MCE 0.8µm wh w/ pad 50/Pk 50 278
Z-MP-MAWP025AC Aerosol Monitor PP 25mm MCE 0.8µm wh w/ pad 50/Pk 50 263
Z-MP-MAWP037A0 Aerosol Monitor 37mm MCE 0.8µm wh w/ pad 50/Pk 50 206
Z-MP-MAWP037AM Aerosol Monitor 37mm MCE 0.8µm wh match-w w/ pad 50/Pk 50 552
Z-MP-MAWP037P0 Fluid Contam Monitor 37mm MCE 0.8µm wh w/ pad 50/Pk 50 212
Z-MP-MAWP037PM Fluid Contam Monitor 37mm 0.8µm wh match-w w/ pad 50/Pk 50 506
Z-MP-MHWP037A0 Aerosol Monitor 37mm MCE 0.45µm wh w/ pad 50/Pk 50 256
Z-MP-PR0001400 Plexiglas rings for tissue samples w/o hole 50/Pk 50 140
Z-MP-PR0001401 Plexiglas rings for cells 0.59mm hole thread 50/Pk 50 162
Z-MP-SC50FL025 Steriflip Funnel Attachment non-ster 25/Pk 25 79
Z-MP-SD1J002M05 Milli-Stir Stirrer 230 V/50 Hz 1 156
Z-MP-SD1P005V05 Titer Plate Shaker 240 V 1/Pk 1 1017
Z-MP-SD1P014M04 Millivac Maxi Vacuum Pump 230V 1/Pk 1 1364
Z-MP-SX0001300 Swinnex 13mm filter holder PP 10/Pk 10 60
Z-MP-SX0001301 Swinnex 13mm silicone gskts 100/Pk 100 31
Z-MP-SX0002500 Swinnex 25mm filter holder PP 12/Pk 12 114
Z-MP-SX0002501 Swinnex 25mm silicone gskts 100/Pk 100 69
Z-MP-SX0004700 Swinnex 47mm filter holder PP 8/Pk 8 297
Z-MP-SX0004701 Base O-ring for 47mm Swinnex Silicone 5/Pk 5 34
Z-MP-SX00047RK Replacement parts Kit for Swinnex 47mm 1/Pk 1 264
Z-MP-WP6122050 Chemical Duty Pump 220 V/50 Hz 1/Pk 1 734
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 9
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-WP61MNT00 Chemical Duty Pump Maintenance Kit 1/Pk 1 Kit 72
Z-MP-WP61RBD00 Chemical Duty Pump Rebuild Kit 1/Pk 1 Kit 193
Z-MP-WP6222050 High Output Pump 220 V/50 Hz 1 996
Z-MP-XF2004710 SS Filter Holder 47mm 100mL 1/Pk 1 508
Z-MP-XF2004725 SS Filter Holder 47mm 250mL 1/Pk 1 661
Z-MP-XF2004752 Stainless Steel Base 1 178
Z-MP-XF2004755 SS Funnel 100 mL 1/Pk 1 232
Z-MP-XF2004756 SS Funnel 250 mL 1/Pk 1 314
Z-MP-XF2004758 SS Support Screen 1/Pk 1 30
Z-MP-XF2004763 SS Funnel cover 1/PK 1 131
Z-MP-XF3001200 Epifluorescence filter holder 13mm SS 1/Pk 1 726
Z-MP-XF5423050 Millivac Mini Vacuum Pump 230V 1/Pk 1 519
Z-MP-XKEM00104 2 way vacuum valve plastic 1/Pk 1 32
Z-MP-XKEM00107 PP hand vacuum pump 1/Pk 1 47
Z-MP-XT1200000 Tubing for solvent/buffer PTFE 70cm 1 81
Z-MP-XX1002500 15mL glass filter holder 25mm dia 1/Pk 1 197
Z-MP-XX1002502 Fritted glass base w/ stopper 25mm 1/Pk 1 158
Z-MP-XX1002503 Aluminum spring clamp 25mm 1/Pk 1 48
Z-MP-XX1002505 125mL filtering flask 1/Pk 1 47
Z-MP-XX1002508 Silicone No 5 perforated stopper 5/Pk 5 93
Z-MP-XX1002514 Borosilcate glass funnel 15mL 1/Pk 1 82
Z-MP-XX1002530 15mL glass filter holder w/ SS creen 25mm 1/Pk 1 226
Z-MP-XX1002532 Base stopper & SS creen 1/Pk 1 207
Z-MP-XX1002535 Teflon gasket 10/Pk 10 75
Z-MP-XX1002540 50mL SS filter holder 25mm dia 1/Pk 1 593
Z-MP-XX1002542 Base Assembly 25mm filter holder 1/Pk 1 228
Z-MP-XX1004700 300mL glass filter holder w/ frit screen 47mm 1/Pk 1 194
Z-MP-XX1004702 Base for 47mm glass/Filter Holder 1/Pk 1 109
Z-MP-XX1004703 Aluminum spring clamp 47mm 1/Pk 1 69
Z-MP-XX1004704 Borosilcate glass funnel 300mL 1/Pk 1 92
Z-MP-XX1004705 Vacuum Filtering Flask 1L 1/Pk 1 65
Z-MP-XX1004707 1L Funnel 47mm ground glass seal 1/Pk 1 170
Z-MP-XX1004708 Silicone No 8 perforated stopper 5/Pk 5 82
Z-MP-XX1004720 300mL glass filter holder PTFE-coated 47mm 1/Pk 1 241
Z-MP-XX1004722 PTFE-faced glass base 47mm 1/Pk 1 154
Z-MP-XX1004724 PTFE-faced funnel 300 mL 1/Pk 1 110
Z-MP-XX1004730 300mL glass filter holder w/ SS screen 47mm 1/Pk 1 247
Z-MP-XX1004732 47mm glass base with screen 1/Pk 1 158
Z-MP-XX1004733 47mm glass base w/o screen 1/Pk 1 110
Z-MP-XX1004744 4L filtering flask 1/Pk 1 196
Z-MP-XX1009000 1L Funnel 90mm ground glass seal 1/Pk 1 146
Z-MP-XX1009002 SS screen PTFE coated 90mm 1/Pk 1 150
Z-MP-XX1009003 Spring clamp anodized aluminum 1/Pk 1 204
Z-MP-XX1009004 vacuum base and Cap 90mm 1/Pk 1 279
Z-MP-XX1009010 Gasket PTFE 10/Pk 10 87
Z-MP-XX1009020 Glass Filter Holder 90mm w/ SS screen 1/Pk 1 835
Z-MP-XX1100000 600mL pres vessel PC 1/Pk 1 781
Z-MP-XX1100001 Housing Ball Valve PL-1 1/4in. Delrin. NPTM/NPTF 1/Pk 1 118
Z-MP-XX11000PP Ball valve glass-filled polypropylene 1/Pk 1 98
Z-MP-XX1104700 Sterifil 47mm aseptic system 1/Pk 1 94
Z-MP-XX1104702 Filter holder base and support screen 1/Pk 1 11
Z-MP-XX1104703 Sterifil funnel Cover w/ rubber caps 1/Pk 1 15
Z-MP-XX1104704 Sterifil funnel 250mL 47mm PP sulfone 1/Pk 1 25
Z-MP-XX1104705 Sterifil receiver flask 250mL 1/Pk 1 22
Z-MP-XX1104706 Sterifil receiver flask cover 1/Pk 1 10
Z-MP-XX1104707 O-ring silicone (5-329) Swinnex 47 10/Pk 10 37
Z-MP-XX1104710 Sterifil holder 47mm 1/Pk 1 63
Z-MP-XX1104711 Gum Rubber Caps 100/Pk 100 37
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 10
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-XX1104715 Filter support screen Swinnex 47 1/Pk 1 14
Z-MP-XX11J4750 Sterifil 500 holder 47mm 1/Pk 1 103
Z-MP-XX1504700 All glass filter holder 47mm 1/Pk 1 403
Z-MP-XX1504702 Glass base&Cap 47mm 1/Pk 1 198
Z-MP-XX1504705 Ground Joint Flask 1L 1/Pk 1 142
Z-MP-XX1504730 All glass filter holder assembly 1/Pk 1 405
Z-MP-XX1504732 Glass base&Cap w/ SS creen 47mm 1/Pk 1 243
Z-MP-XX1604700 Millisolve Kit complete w/ 2L flask 1/Pk 1 666
Z-MP-XX1604701 Vacuum Cover ground glass 1/Pk 1 99
Z-MP-XX1604705 Vacuum flask 2L 1/Pk 1 277
Z-MP-XX1604706 Vacuum flask 5 L 1/Pk 1 652
Z-MP-XX2004701 Funnel Locking Ring 1/Pk 1 93
Z-MP-XX2004702 Base w/screengasket stopper 1/Pk 1 470
Z-MP-XX2004703 PTFE gasket 25/Pk 25 80
Z-MP-XX2004704 Funnel&locking ring Assembly SS 1/Pk 1 692
Z-MP-XX2004708 Support screen 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 142
Z-MP-XX2004718 Silicone No 8 stopper 9.5mm (3/8in.) hole 5/Pk 5 78
Z-MP-XX2004720 Hydrosol 47mm filter holder SS 1/Pk 1 849
Z-MP-XX20047RK Replacement parts Kit Hydrosol Holder 1/Pk 1 198
Z-MP-XX2702509 Filter O-ring silicone 30/Pk 30 182
Z-MP-XX2702510 Support screen Swinnex 25 PP 30/Pk 30 118
Z-MP-XX2702550 1225 Sampling Manifold 1/Pk 1 1455
Z-MP-XX2702552 Chamber O-rings and plug set 1/Pk 1 118
Z-MP-XX2702554 Test Tube Rack 5 163
Z-MP-XX2702555 Sample cup extensionbarrel 12/Pk 12 103
Z-MP-XX3001200 Swinny filter holder 13mm SS 1/Pk 1 85
Z-MP-XX3001240 SS filter holder 13mm 1/Pk 1 368
Z-MP-XX30012RK Replacement parts Kit for Swinny 13mm 1/Pk 1 107
Z-MP-XX3002500 25mm syringe filter holder Luer-Lok SS 1/Pk 1 171
Z-MP-XX3002502 Filter Holder gskt for Solvent filt Disp PTFE 10/Pk 10 78
Z-MP-XX3002510 Filter Holder supt screen SS 1/Pk 1 26
Z-MP-XX3002514 25mm syringe filter holder NPT SS 1/Pk 1 217
Z-MP-XX3002560 1/8in. NPTM adapter to Luer locking 1 50
Z-MP-XX3002561 1/8in. NPTM to M Luer locking nickel/chrome plated 1/Pk 1 62
Z-MP-XX3002564 1/4in. HB to M Luer lock nickel/chrome plated 1/Pk 1 17
Z-MP-XX3002565 Luer lock adapter 1 77
Z-MP-XX3002567 1/8in. NPTF to M Luer-Lok 1/Pk 1 53
Z-MP-XX3002568 1/4in. NPTF to F Luer-Lok 1/Pk 1 69
Z-MP-XX3002570 1/4in. NPTM to M Luer-Lok nickel/chrome plated 1/Pk 1 119
Z-MP-XX30025RK Microsyringe 25mm replacement parts Kit 1/Pk 1 106
Z-MP-XX4002500 Gas line filter holder 25mm SS 1/Pk 1 231
Z-MP-XX40025RK Replacement part Kit for XX4002500 1/Pk 1 133
Z-MP-XX4004700 SS Pressure Filter Holder 47mm 100 mL 1/Pk 1 1034
Z-MP-XX4004703 Locking ring, aluminium 1 108
Z-MP-XX4004704 SS support screen 47mm 1/Pk 1 114
Z-MP-XX4004714 Locking ring gasket PTFE 5/Pk 5 78
Z-MP-XX4004716 Teflon O-rings 5/Pk 5 122
Z-MP-XX4004740 SS Pressure Filter Holder 47mm 340 mL 1/Pk 1 1287
Z-MP-XX40047RK Replacement Parts Kit 47mm holder 1/Pk 1 228
Z-MP-XX4304700 In-Line Filter Holder 47mm 1/Pk 1 160
Z-MP-XX4304701 O-ring silicone 2-131 6/Pk 6 74
Z-MP-XX4304702 Viton O-ring (2-131) 6/Pk 6 81
Z-MP-XX4304704 1/4in. NPTF to 5/16in. I.D. hose adapt PP 2/Pk 2 26
Z-MP-XX4304705 Hand knobs 3/Pk 3 41
Z-MP-XX4304707 SS supt screen 47mm 1/Pk 1 36
Z-MP-XX4404700 SS filter holder 47mm 1/Pk 1 487
Z-MP-XX4404702 PTFE coated HP support screen 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 61
Z-MP-XX4404703 Back pres screen 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 44
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 11
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-XX4404704 PTFE-coated Back Pressure Screen, stainless steel 1 106
Z-MP-XX4502500 HP filter holder 25mm SS 1/Pk 1 528
Z-MP-XX45025RK Replacement parts Kit 25mm Filter Holder 1/Pk 1 262
Z-MP-XX4504700 HP filter holder 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 757
Z-MP-XX4504704 Filter supt screen 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 191
Z-MP-XX4504705 Inner O-ring 47mm PTFE-treated Viton 5/Pk 5 114
Z-MP-XX4504710 Inner O-ring 47mm PTFE 5/Pk 5 150
Z-MP-XX4504713 Outer O-ring 47ámm Viton 10/Pk 10 100
Z-MP-XX45047RK Replacement parts Kit 47mm Filter Holder 1/Pk 1 456
Z-MP-XX5000000 Flow-limiting orifices set of 5 1 231
Z-MP-XX5000002 Flow-limiting orifice 1 L/min. 1/Pk 1 47
Z-MP-XX5000020 Flow-limiting orifice 2 L/min. 1/Pk 1 70
Z-MP-XX5002501 Support screen 25mm SS 1/Pk 1 65
Z-MP-XX5004700 Aerosol filter holder 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 709
Z-MP-XX5004710 Aerosol open filter holder 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 556
Z-MP-XX5004740 Aerosol clean room filter holder 47mm SS 1/Pk 1 692
Z-MP-XX6200004 Aerosol adpt Luer slip to 1/4in. -3/8in. ID hose SS 1/Pk 1 181
Z-MP-XX6200005 Adapter tubing to male Luer 10/Pk 10 21
Z-MP-XX6200006 Millipore forceps SS 1/Pk 1 22
Z-MP-XX6200035 Hand vacuum Pump SS 1 238
Z-MP-XX6200036 Replacement Kit XX62 000 35 1/Pk 1 69
Z-MP-XX6403705 Remote Sampling Assembly 1/Pk 1 194
Z-MP-XX6403708 Sampler valve hose Assembly 1/Pk 1 1076
Z-MP-XX6403730 Fluid Sampling Kit 1/Pk 1 2314
Z-MP-XX6403735 Hose Connector 1/8in. NPTF quick-release valve 1 216
Z-MP-XX6403780 3/16in. I.D. Tygon tubing 1/Pk 1 17
Z-MP-XX6504704 Solvent Dispensing Bottle 1/Pk 1 21
Z-MP-XX6504707 Swinnex 25mm w/ screen 1/Pk 1 29
Z-MP-XX6504708 SS Holder support w/ base 1/Pk 1 642
Z-MP-XX6602500 Solvent Filtering Dispenser 25mm 1/Pk 1 375
Z-MP-XX6700010 Cylinder O-rings 3/Pk 3 124
Z-MP-XX6700030 Quick-release nipple&coupling 1/4in. NPTM 1/Pk 1 140
Z-MP-XX6700034 PVC tubing 3/8in. ID x 3 m 1 55
Z-MP-XX6700035 Tubing Press Use 1/2in. ID 1/Pk 1 70
Z-MP-XX6700037 Latex tubing for vacuum use latex 1/Pk 1 106
Z-MP-XX6700038 1/2in. I.D. tubing 20psi silicon 10' 1/Pk 1 175
Z-MP-XX6700059 O-ring Viton A 1/Pk 1 80
Z-MP-XX67000PK Pressure Vessel Accessory Kit 1/Pk 1 895
Z-MP-XX6700125 1/4in. NPTM 51mm hex nipple SS 1/Pk 1 64
Z-MP-XX6700L11 M Adpt 1/2in. NPT to 1/4-1/2in. ID 2/Pk 2 142
Z-MP-XX6700L15 1/4in. ASME pressure gauge 1/Pk 1 185
Z-MP-XX6700L24 Vent/relief valve 7bar ASME 1/Pk 1 160
Z-MP-XX6700L55 Bubble Point Test Apparatus 1/Pk 1 782
Z-MP-XX6700P00 Pressure Vessel Connector Kit 1 774
Z-MP-XX6700P01 Dispensing Pressure Vessel 1 gal 1/Pk 1 537
Z-MP-XX6700P05 Dispensing Pressure Vessel 5 L 1/Pk 1 939
Z-MP-XX6700P10 Dispensing Pressure Vessel 10 L 1/Pk 1 1004
Z-MP-XX6700P20 Dispensing Pressure Vessel 20 L 1/Pk 1 1133
Z-MP-XX6702500 Filterjet Solvent Dispenser 25mm 1/Pk 1 659
Z-MP-XX6702501 Handle and valve Assembly 1/Pk 1 363
Z-MP-XX6702502 PTFE valve seals 4/Pk 4 57
Z-MP-XX6702506 Pressure Tubing w/ 1/4in. NPT adpts PE 1/Pk 1 108
Z-MP-XX6702507 Adpt 1/4in. NPTM to 1/4in. Tube 1/Pk 1 41
Z-MP-XX6702508 Tubing PP 6mm OD 3m 1/Pk 1 41
Z-MP-XX67025RK Replacement Kit for Filterjet Solvent Disp 1/Pk 1 159
Z-MP-XX7100004 Silicone tubing 3/16in. ID 140cm 1/Pk 1 43
Z-MP-XX7100012 Tubing, 3/16 in. ID x 140 cm, silicone 1 109
Z-MP-XX7104712 Fluids Contamination Analysis Kit, 230 V/50 Hz 1 1826
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 12
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-XX8023EL0 Peristaltic pump fixed speed 230V/50Hz 1/Pk 1 547
Z-MP-YT3009001 Piston w/ O-rings wiper seal 1/Pk 1 168
Z-MP-YT3009002 Fitting Luer 1/8in. NPTF 1/Pk 1 79
Z-MP-YT3009003 Piston O-rings wiper seal 3/Pk 3 112
Z-MP-YT3009010 ZHE Cylinder 1/Pk 1 369
Z-MP-YT3009013 Quick-disconnect female Swagelok 1/Pk 1 142
Z-MP-YT3009014 Quick-disconnect male Swagelok 1/Pk 1 65
Z-MP-YT3009015 ZHE tight syringe 1/Pk 1 441
Z-MP-YT3009016 ZHE Tedlar bag 10/Pk 10 419
Z-MP-YT3009017 ZHE to Tedlar Bag Adapter 1/Pk 1 174
Z-MP-YT3009018 Adapter 1/8 NPTM to 1/4 Tube 1/Pk 1 41
Z-MP-YT30090HW Millipore ZHE System 1/Pk 1 3212
Z-MP-YT3014257 Underdrain support PTFE-coated 1/Pk 1 202
Z-MP-YT30142HW Hazardous Waste Filtration System 142mm 1/Pk 1 3861
Z-MP-YT310RAHW Millipore Rotary Agitator 115V/60 Hz 1/Pk 1 3912
Z-MP-YT310RAMK Rotary Agitator Motor Kit 1 687
Z-MP-YY1301009 Plug 1/4in. NPT SS 2/Pk 2 32
Z-MP-YY1301015 Pressure Gauge 0-7bar 1/Pk 1 171
Z-MP-YY2004040 Cartridge Housing Sanitary Clamp 1 138
Z-MP-YY2209058 Underdrain support 90mm 1/Pk 1 59
Z-MP-YY2209064 Support screen 90mm SS 1/Pk 1 75
Z-MP-YY2209068 O-ring Viton 2-235 90MM 6/Pk 6 108
Z-MP-YY2214252 Handwheel wrench 142mm Holder 1/Pk 1 54
Z-MP-YY2214253 O-ring 2-251 Teflon 1/Pk 1 38
Z-MP-YY2214257 Hand knob 1/Pk 1 44
Z-MP-YY2214258 Underdrain support 142mm 1/Pk 1 66
Z-MP-YY2214265 O-ring 2-251 Silicone 4/Pk 4 93
Z-MP-YY3009000 Filter Holder SS 90mm 1/Pk 1 1043
Z-MP-YY3009053 Teflon O-rings 90mm 4/Pk 4 88
Z-MP-YY3009054 Support screen PTFE-ctd 1/Pk 1 168
Z-MP-YY3014234 Teflon coated supt screen 142mm SS 1/Pk 1 250
Z-MP-YY3014236 Filter Holder SS 142mm 1/Pk 1 2203
Z-MP-MSP000842 Millex-GV 0.22µm 25mm non sterile B343 1000 1372
Z-MP-MSP000920 Millex-GV Zymark 0.22µm 25mm non sterile 1000 1565
Z-MP-SJFHM4710 Millicup-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE non-ster 10/Pk 10 89
Z-MP-SJHVM4710 Millicup-HV 0.45µm PVDF non-ster 10/Pk 10 89
Z-MP-SJLHM4710 Millicup-LH 0.45um H-philic PTFE NS 10/pk 10 89
Z-MP-SLAA025NB Millex-AA 0.80µm MCE 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 250/Pk 250 392
Z-MP-SLAA025NK Millex-AA 0.80µm MCE 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1193
Z-MP-SLAP02550 Millex-AP AP20 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 50/Pk 50 80
Z-MP-SLCR013NK Millex-LCR 0.45µm philic PTFE 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1282
Z-MP-SLCR013NL Millex-LCR 0.45µm philic PTFE 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 268
Z-MP-SLCR025NB Millex-LCR 0.45µm philic PTFE 25mm non-ster 250/Pk 250 690
Z-MP-SLCR025NK Millex-LCR 0.45µm philic PTFE 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1413
Z-MP-SLCR025NS Millex-LCR 0.45µm philic PTFE 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 161
Z-MP-SLCRBZ5NK Millex Automat 0.45/1µm phil PTFE/APFB non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1878
Z-MP-SLCRBZ5NZ Millex Automat 0.45/1µm phil PTFE/APFB non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 507
Z-MP-SLCRDZ5NK Millex Automation 0.45µm philic PTFE non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1538
Z-MP-SLCRDZ5NZ Millex Automation 0.45µm philic PTFE non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 446
Z-MP-SLCRT13NL Millex-LCR 0.45µm phil PTFE 13mm w/ TO non-ster 100/Pk 100 221
Z-MP-SLFG013NK Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1521
Z-MP-SLFG013NL Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 241
Z-MP-SLFG025NB Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 25mm non-ster 250/Pk 250 714
Z-MP-SLFG025NK Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1278
Z-MP-SLFG025NS Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 202
Z-MP-SLFGR04NK Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 4mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1060
Z-MP-SLFGR04NL Millex-FG 0.20µm phobic PTFE 4mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 126
Z-MP-SLFH013NK Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1521
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 13
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-SLFH013NL Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 240
Z-MP-SLFH025NB Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 25mm non-ster 250/Pk 250 588
Z-MP-SLFH025NK Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1278
Z-MP-SLFH025NS Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 207
Z-MP-SLFHR04NK Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 4mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1114
Z-MP-SLFHR04NL Millex-FH 0.45µm phobic PTFE 4mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-SLFHT13NL Millex-FH 0.45µm phob PTFE 13mm w/ TO non-ster 100/Pk 100 225
Z-MP-SLGN013NK Millex-GN 0.20µm NYL 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1069
Z-MP-SLGN013NL Millex-GN 0.20µm NYL 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 163
Z-MP-SLGN025NB Millex-GN 0.20µm NYL 25mm non-ster 250/Pk 250 513
Z-MP-SLGN025NK Millex-GN 0.20µm NYL 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1161
Z-MP-SLGN025NS Millex-GN 0.20µm NYL 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 132
Z-MP-SLGNT13NL Millex-GN 0.20µm NYL 13mm w/ TO non-ster 100/Pk 100 181
Z-MP-SLGP033NB Millex-GP 0.22µm PES 33mm Non-sterile 250/Pk 250 512
Z-MP-SLGP033NK Millex-GP 0.22µm PES 33mm Non-sterile 1000/Pk 1000 1293
Z-MP-SLGP033NS Millex-GP 0.22µm PES 33mm Non-sterile 50/Pk 50 145
Z-MP-SLGS02510 Millex-GS 0.22µm MCE 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1568
Z-MP-SLGS025NB Millex-GS 0.22µm MCE 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 250/Pk 250 392
Z-MP-SLGV013NK Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1155
Z-MP-SLGV013NL Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 222
Z-MP-SLGV025NB Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 250/Pk 250 544
Z-MP-SLGV033NB Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 33mm Non-sterile 250/Pk 250 534
Z-MP-SLGV033NK Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 33mm Non-sterile 1000/Pk 1000 1494
Z-MP-SLGVR04NL Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 4mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-SLGVT13NL Millex-GV 0.22µm PVDF 13mm w/ TO non-ster 100/Pk 100 189
Z-MP-SLHA02510 Millex-HA 0.45µm MCE 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1050
Z-MP-SLHA025NB Millex-HA 0.45µm MCE 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 250/Pk 250 392
Z-MP-SLHN013NK Millex-HN 0.45µm NYL 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1069
Z-MP-SLHN013NL Millex-HN 0.45µm NYL 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 163
Z-MP-SLHN025NB Millex-HN 0.45µm NYL 25mm non-ster 250/Pk 250 492
Z-MP-SLHN025NK Millex-HN 0.45µm NYL 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1205
Z-MP-SLHN025NS Millex-HN 0.45µm NYL 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 140
Z-MP-SLHNBZ5NK Millex Automation 0.45/1.0µm NYL/APFB non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1878
Z-MP-SLHNBZ5NZ Millex Automation 0.45/1.0µm NYL/APFB non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 507
Z-MP-SLHNDZ5NK Millex Automation 0.45µm NYL non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1538
Z-MP-SLHNDZ5NZ Millex Automation 0.45µm NYL non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 446
Z-MP-SLHNM25NK Millex-HPF HN 0.45µm NYL 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1793
Z-MP-SLHNM25NS Millex-HPF HN 0.45µm NYL 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 155
Z-MP-SLHNMZ5NZ Millex Automation HPF 0.45µm NYL non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 640
Z-MP-SLHNT13NL Millex-HN 0.45µm NYL 13mm w/ TO non-ster 100/Pk 100 181
Z-MP-SLHP033NB Millex-HP 0.45µm PES 33mm Non-sterile 250/Pk 250 512
Z-MP-SLHP033NK Millex-HP 0.45µm PES 33mm Non-sterile 1000/Pk 1000 1293
Z-MP-SLHP033NS Millex-HP 0.45µm PES 33mm Non-sterile 50/Pk 50 145
Z-MP-SLHV013NK Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1172
Z-MP-SLHV013NL Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 221
Z-MP-SLHV033NB Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 33mm Non-sterile 250/Pk 250 545
Z-MP-SLHV033NK Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 33mm Non-sterile 1000/Pk 1000 1489
Z-MP-SLHV033NS Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 33mm Non-sterile 50/Pk 50 177
Z-MP-SLHVBZ5NK Millex Automation 0.45/1.0µm PVDF/APFB non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1878
Z-MP-SLHVBZ5NZ Millex Automation 0.45/1.0µm PVDF/APFB non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 489
Z-MP-SLHVDZ5NK Millex Automation 0.45µm PVDF non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1538
Z-MP-SLHVDZ5NZ Millex Automation 0.45µm PVDF non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 438
Z-MP-SLHVM25NK Millex-HPF HV 0.45µm PVDF 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1793
Z-MP-SLHVM25NS Millex-HPF HV 0.45µm PVDF 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 155
Z-MP-SLHVMZ5NZ Millex Automation HPF 0.45µm PVDF non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 640
Z-MP-SLHVR04NK Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 4mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1119
Z-MP-SLHVR04NL Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 4mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 128
Z-MP-SLHVT13NL Millex-HV 0.45µm PVDF 13mm w/ TO non-ster 100/Pk 100 186
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884
Postnova Analytics - Millipore Analytical Sample Preparation Products 2007 14
Part # Description Pieces/Pack Price/€
Z-MP-SLLGC13NL Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 13mm IC-cert 100/Pk 100 216
Z-MP-SLLGC25NS Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 25mm IC-cert 50/Pk 50 175
Z-MP-SLLGH13NK Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 801
Z-MP-SLLGH13NL Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 13mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 122
Z-MP-SLLGH25NB Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 25mm non-ster 250/Pk 250 338
Z-MP-SLLGH25NK Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 25mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1228
Z-MP-SLLGH25NS Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 25mm non-ster 50/Pk 50 101
Z-MP-SLLGR04NK Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 4mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1103
Z-MP-SLLGR04NL Millex-LG 0.20µm philic PTFE 4mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-SLLHC13NL Millex-LH 0.45µm philic PTFE 13mm IC-cert 100/Pk 100 216
Z-MP-SLLHC25NS Millex-LH 0.45µm philic PTFE 25mm IC-cert 50/Pk 50 212
Z-MP-SLLHH13NK Millex-LH 0.45µm philic PTFE 13mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1244
Z-MP-SLLHR04NK Millex-LH 0.45µm philic PTFE 4mm non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1103
Z-MP-SLLHR04NL Millex-LH 0.45µm philic PTFE 4mm non-ster 100/Pk 100 127
Z-MP-SLPBDZ5NK Millex Automation 1.0µm APFB non-ster 1000/Pk 1000 1538
Z-MP-SLPBDZ5NZ Millex Automation 1.0µm APFB non-ster 200/Pk 200 (8 x 25) 432
Z-MP-SLSV025NB Millex-SV 5.0µm PVDF 25mm PVC Hsg non-ster 250/Pk 250 545
Postnova Analytics GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
86899 Landsberg
T: +49.8191.428-181; F: -175
Postnova Analytics Inc.
230 S, 500 E, Suite # 120
84102 Salt Lake City, UT
T: +1.801.521-2004; F: -2884